[HFFIAZDFEA]
—M 2 TEITENELE, HAPAULOARVE 2THIZZET ! !
BEEEFRES 000H—3,500 ! !

.2021/ 10/24
2021.10.24 ISK KB £ M JE-ISK Osaka Maishima 0.450 km ._._.
0 2021/10/24 10:20 . ....-.

L—2 BAsaRefAE 10:34:01

Lap Laptime E) =3 Lap Laptime = Bzl Lap Laptime = (=37
65 37.246 +0.616 11:17:07.254 131 38.661 +2.031 11:59:47.801
(4) hx 8 66 36.950 +0.320 11:17:44.204 132 38.455 +1.825 12:00:26.256
1 38.756 +2.126 10:34:42.303 67 37.108 +0.478 11:18:21.312 133 37.784 +1.154 12:01:04.040
2 39.974 +3.344 10:35:22.277 68 37.050 +0.420 11:18:58.362 134 37.721 +1.091 12:01:41.761
3 38.999 +2.369 10:36:01.276 69 37.020 +0.390 11:19:35.382 135 37.916 +1.286 12:02:19.677
4 37.459 +0.829 10:36:38.735 70 37.182 +0.552 11:20:12.564 136 38.068 +1.438 12:02:57.745
5 37.585 +0.955 10:37:16.320 71 37.072 +0.442 11:20:49.636 137 37.534 +0.904 12:03:35.279
6 37.662 +1.032 10:37:53.982 72 37.140 +0.510 11:21:26.776 138 37.758 +1.128 12:04:13.037
7 37.305 +0.675 10:38:31.287 73 37.179 +0.549 11:22:03.955 139 38.518 +1.888 12:04:51.555
8 37.509 +0.879 10:39:08.796 74 37.134 +0.504 11:22:41.089 140 37.914 +1.284 12:05:29.469
9 38.450 +1.820 10:39:47.246 75 37.176 +0.546 11:23:18.265 141 37.889 +1.259 12:06:07.358
10 37.146 +0.516 10:40:24.392 76 37.320 +0.690 11:23:55.585 142 37.483 +0.853 12:06:44.841
11 37.565 +0.935 10:41:01.957 77 37.279 +0.649 11:24:32.864 143 37.542 +0.912 12:07:22.383
12 39.712 +3.082 10:41:41.669 78 37.042 +0.412 11:25:09.906 144 37.671 +1.041 12:08:00.054
13 38.312 +1.682 10:42:19.981 79 37.299 +0.669 11:25:47.205 145 37.803 +1.173 12:08:37.857
14 37.798 +1.168 10:42:57.779 80 37.232 +0.602 11:26:24.437 146 37.970 +1.340 12:09:15.827
15 37.882 +1.252 10:43:35.661 81 37.257 +0.627 11:27:01.694 147 37.818 +1.188 12:09:53.645
16 37.828 +1.198 10:44:13.489 82 38.060 +1.430 11:27:39.754 148 38.057 +1.427 12:10:31.702
17 37.130 +0.500 10:44:50.619 83 1:06.028 +29.398 11:28:45.782 149 37.729 +1.099 12:11:09.431
18 37.100 +0.470 10:45:27.719 84 39.240 +2.610 11:29:25.022 150 2:10.329 +1:33.699 12:13:19.760
19 37.256 +0.626 10:46:04.975 85 38.675 +2.045 11:30:03.697 151 39.603 +2.973 12:13:59.363
20 37.222 +0.592 10:46:42.197 86 38.542 +1.912 11:30:42.239 152 37.070 +0.440 12:14:36.433
21 37.571 +0.941 10:47:19.768 87 37.964 +1.334 11:31:20.203 153 36.932 +0.302 12:15:13.365
22 37.119 +0.489 10:47:56.887 88 38.013 +1.383 11:31:58.216 154 36.958 +0.328 12:15:50.323
23 37.332 +0.702 10:48:34.219 89 37.925 +1.295 11:32:36.141 155 36.890 +0.260 12:16:27.213
24 37.848 +1.218 10:49:12.067 90 38.472 +1.842 11:33:14.613 156 37.108 +0.478 12:17:04.321
25 37.373 +0.743 10:49:49.440 91 37.655 +1.025 11:33:52.268 157 36.785 +0.155 12:17:41.106
26 37.536 +0.906 10:50:26.976 92 37.838 +1.208 11:34:30.106 158 36.878 +0.248 12:18:17.984
27 37.370 +0.740 10:51:04.346 93 37.861 +1.231 11:35:07.967 159 37.435 +0.805 12:18:55.419
28 37.432 +0.802 10:51:41.778 94 37.680 +1.050 11:35:45.647 160 37.208 +0.578 12:19:32.627
29 37.245 +0.615 10:52:19.023 95 37.818 +1.188 11:36:23.465 161 37.096 +0.466 12:20:09.723
30 37.566 +0.936 10:52:56.589 96 38.030 +1.400 11:37:01.495 162 38.452 +1.822 12:20:48.175
31 37.546 +0.916 10:53:34.135 97 38.028 +1.398 11:37:39.523 163 36.805 +0.175 12:21:24.980
32 37.483 +0.853 10:54:11.618 98 37.932 +1.302 11:38:17.455 164 36.800 +0.170 12:22:01.780
33 37.287 +0.657 10:54:48.905 99 37.661 +1.031 11:38:55.116 165 36.963 +0.333 12:22:38.743
34 37.777 +1.147 10:55:26.682 100 1:05.321 +28.691 11:40:00.437 166 36.773 +0.143 12:23:15.516
35 2:11.621  +1:34.991 10:57:38.303 101 39.156 +2.526 11:40:39.593 167 36.948 +0.318 12:23:52.464
36 40.269 +3.639 10:58:18.572 102 37.760 +1.130 11:41:17.353 168 36.754 +0.124 12:24:29.218
37 39.416 +2.786 10:58:57.988 103 37.368 +0.738 11:41:54.721 169 36.760 +0.130 12:25:05.978
38 38.220 +1.590 10:59:36.208 104 37.354 +0.724 11:42:32.075 170 36.630 12:25:42.608
39 38.566 +1.936 11:00:14.774 105 37.513 +0.883 11:43:09.588 171 36.885 +0.255 12:26:19.493
40 37.567 +0.937 11:00:52.341 106 37.168 +0.538 11:43:46.756 172 37.175 +0.545 12:26:56.668
41 37.703 +1.073 11:01:30.044 107 37.166 +0.536 11:44:23.922 173 36.892 +0.262 12:27:33.560
42 37.530 +0.900 11:02:07.574 108 37.195 +0.565 11:45:01.117 174 37.901 +1.271 12:28:11.461
43 38.203 +1.573 11:02:45.777 109 37.016 +0.386 11:45:38.133 175 37.976 +1.346 12:28:49.437
44 38.054 +1.424 11:03:23.831 110 37.230 +0.600 11:46:15.363 176 37.034 +0.404 12:29:26.471
45 37.636 +1.006 11:04:01.467 111 37.392 +0.762 11:46:52.755 177 36.911 +0.281 12:30:03.382
46 37.778 +1.148 11:04:39.245 112 37.302 +0.672 11:47:30.057 178 36.701 +0.071 12:30:40.083
47 37.560 +0.930 11:05:16.805 113 37.320 +0.690 11:48:07.377 179 37.039 +0.409 12:31:17.122
48 37.865 +1.235 11:05:54.670 114 37.135 +0.505 11:48:44.512 180 36.763 +0.133 12:31:53.885
49 37.678 +1.048 11:06:32.348 115 37.808 +1.178 11:49:22.320 181 36.700 +0.070 12:32:30.585
50 38.627 +1.997 11:07:10.975 116 37.557 +0.927 11:49:59.877 182 37.030 +0.400 12:33:07.615
51 37.762 +1.132 11:07:48.737 117 37.483 +0.853 11:50:37.360 183 37.073 +0.443 12:33:44.688
52 38.035 +1.405 11:08:26.772 118 37.242 +0.612 11:51:14.602 184 37.394 +0.764 12:34:22.082
53 37.891 +1.261 11:09:04.663 119 37.190 +0.560 11:51:51.792
54 1:06.825 +30.195 11:10:11.488 120 37.131 +0.501 11:52:28.923
55 39.925 +3.295 11:10:51.413 121 37.200 +0.570 11:53:06.123
56 37.955 +1.325 11:11:29.368 122 37.103 +0.473 11:53:43.226
57 37.750 +1.120 11:12:07.118 123 37.092 +0.462 11:54:20.318
58 37.235 +0.605 11:12:44.353 124 37.160 +0.530 11:54:57.478
59 37.543 +0.913 11:13:21.896 125 37.531 +0.901 11:55:35.009
60 37.855 +1.225 11:13:59.751 126 37.409 +0.779 11:56:12.418
61 37.886 +1.256 11:14:37.637 127 37.159 +0.529 11:56:49.577
62 37.461 +0.831 11:15:15.098 128 37.361 +0.731 11:57:26.938
63 37.136 +0.506 11:15:52.234 129 37.062 +0.432 11:58:04.000
64 37.774 +1.144 11:16:30.008 130 1:05.140 +28.510 11:59:09.140
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